Opis produktu

Dtugos¢ 195 mm.
wytrzymatosé

Sktad zestawu:
-100

-110 Nm

-120 Nm

-135 Nm

- 150 Nm.

Dane aktualne na dzien: 18-02-2026 20:51

Link do produktu: https://test.tesam.pl/m30185-przedluzki-dynamometryczne-5-sztuk-p-12540.html

M30185 - Przedtuzki dynamometryczne

5 sztuk

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Wymiary opakowania

409,59 zt

Na zamoéwienie - 48h
48 godzin

B.185
4026947001852

21,6 x 14,7 x 5,5
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